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Informe generado el 20 de Mayo de 2024 a las 02:46

Ponis B2 25 de Marzo de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO

JINETE
DORSAL
(e] (DORSAL) _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 NONE / NONE / 2008 / 105703 247572 ES
N Y.DIAZ CUERO /
CASTANA / PONI
NONE
DIAZ VERD ,
MARTA Isabel oeo
2 NONE / NONE /2010 / 112394 226524 ES
ARAUJO LARA,
TORDA / CRUZ
MANUEL / NONE
e
3 NONE / NONE / 2008 / 106128 ’ 196672 ES
N PATRICIA LOPEZ
CASTANA / CRUZ
PARDO / NONE
JIMENEZ
BENITO DE SOTO REDONDO, Vera
4 NONE / NONE / 2008 / 115641 AURELIO 159603 ES
PIO / CRUZ HERNANDO ARROYO
/ NONE
GARCIA-LLUIS
BIEKE RHODES, Cristina
5 NONE / NONE /2010 / 119523 318429 ES
N CAROLINA
CASTANA / PONI
USANDIZAGA /
NONE
PINERO
OKELESESKEY 2 HERNANDO,
6 120134 Marina 197311 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
OMAR SANCHEZ /
NEGRA / PONI
NONE
PIULA ESP;;I::C\;ILA,
7 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 122286 200192 ES
) HIPICA SOTO DEL
CASTANA / CRUZ
ESPINAR / NONE
GOLDAKO FLORENCE
JOHNSON MUNGIA JIMENEZ
CADLANVALLEY REDONDO, Inés
8 GAMESTAR / WYNSWOOD 153706 ROBERTO MARIA 154746 ES
GISELLE /2007 / TERRON REYNOLDS
CASTANA / WELSH / NONE
MOUNTAIN PONI
NAVARRO
HICA JESSI E
CNOEE /J Ni)SNE /‘52((:)(1);(/) GABARRI, Alberto
9 155769 159791 ES

APALOUSSA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

LUIS ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DRACO
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
ALAZANA / NONE

LUNA YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRA / KWPN

WILLI KILI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

AMIGO
NONE / NONE / 1994 /
PALOMINO / NRPS

BEAU DE GEEN
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / PONI

GENTO
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

MICKEY MOUSSE
NONE / NONE / 2011/
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BENDY BOY
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
TORDA / WESTF

LEVIS
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

LEYA
NONE / NONE / 2012/
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CAMPANILLA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
ALAZANA / NONE

KALIM
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

142906

119864

84276

128664

117413

116130

127639

69596

122902

128608

125471

159645

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DOLZ MATEO,
Pablo
SENDEIRO, OCIO Y
DEPORTE, SL / NONE

RAVENTOS
GONZALVO, Lucia

LAURA GONZALO
SUNER / NONE

MACIAS
MARTINEZ, Maria
OLIVA NOVA
EQUESTRIAN TEAM
/ NONE

COBO TERAN,
Celia
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS S.L. /
NONE

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA, Adai
DAVID HERNANDEZ

BENAYAS / NONE

BUEZO
RODRIGUEZ,
Andrea
IVAN BUEZO
BARBAZA / NONE

REVERENDO
LOPEZ, Santiago
FERNANDO
ARREOLA TRIMMER
/ NONE

TAPIAS
FERNANDEZ,
Olivia
RAFAEL TAPIAS
VILLANUEVA / NONE

SUAREZ TORRES,
Candela
MARGARITA TORRES
OTERO / NONE

BAHILLO
MERINO, Samuel
C. H. SOTO OCIO /
NONE

VIDAL RIVERA,
Irene
ROBERTO TURNES
REY / NONE

HEREDIA BAENA,
Claudia
NIEVES YOLANDA
MONTIEL RUIZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

201253

67824

226882

211588

88265

191465

219834

45496

219250

209116

192641

208332

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MYGALE
WILLOWAY SANDPIPER /
GAGEWOOD PRIMROSE /

2000 / CASTANA / NEW
FOREST

PETALO
NONE / NONE /2002 /
CASTANA / NONE

GOLDAKO YASI
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

PIPO
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
PIO / NONE

PARODIE DE
GUERMANTES KILI
UKASE DE TERREFORT /
HACHTY WELSH /2003 /

TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

JARA
RIO FRESNO / CAIRUA /
2009 / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

PAPAYA
NONE / NONE /2003 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

VIVALDI YAR
NONE / NONE / 1996 /
TORDA / PONI S.I.

DIXIE
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
PALOMINO / PONI

GOGOR YAR
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
NEGRA / POTTOKA

AMITYS LORD
COCOMO (COCO)
CADLANVALLY
LANDLORD / WILDZANG
'S ROSEBUD / 2011 /
PALOMINO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

VIVALDI YAR
NONE / NONE / 1996 /
TORDA / PONI S.I.

121578

55413

106128

26815

121396

128995

143169

90443

105566

69604

126777

90443

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Antonio
IGNACIO RICO
GARCIA-INES / NONE

PARDO
BARREIRO,
Daniel
MARIA TERESA JANE
FERRE / NONE

REGIDOR
CUEVAS, Elena
PATRICIA LOPEZ
PARDO / NONE

MONTESA
DOMENE, Inés
LA FINCA ECUESTRE
/ NONE

ARRUZA
RODRIGUEZ,
Uxue
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI / MLLE.
CAROLE
PLAINFOSSE

WODON, Sarah
JAVIER CANCELA
OLALLA / NONE

DEL SOLAR
ENRIQUE, Ana

ANA PALACIOS

LOPEZ / NONE

CRESPO
POTENTE,
Carolina
JORGE CHICO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ
ALBIAC, Martina
MARTINA
FERNANDEZ ALBIAC
/ NONE

GIMENO
ARTIGAS, Claudia

Y.ARAGON, S.L./
NONE

CAMPS
ESCANDELL,
Clara
PUGES SERES, MAR
/ NONE

CAVERO
BOSQUED, Africa
JORGE CHICO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

234177

193817

196661

247137

234790

146211

292586

155594

213817

212082

193162

155268

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

34

35

36

37

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUEEN OF THOMAS
BERKTZICHT JEKILJA /
FEMKE / 2012 / CASTANA
/ BELGA

TREFLAN OWI
TEILWOOD TRYSOR
48472 /| TREFLAN
GWENILI / 2007 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PRINCE BAYARD
NONE / NONE / 1993/
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

CHISPITA YAR
NONE / NONE /2003 /
CASTANA / PRE

L.A.C.

156002

107396

112546

88923

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ORTIZ SALCEDO,
Maialen
IVAN AUTET /
ALFONS BERHEYEN

NAVARRO
GALLEGO,
Carlota
FAUSTO JUAN
NAVARRO MAZON /
E.LL. HUGHES

LOSEFF
MCCAULEY,
Sebastian Gray
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA-OBREGON /
NONE

CHICO MARCO,
Daniela
Y. ARAGON / NONE

L.D.N.

232806

219293

228798

163162

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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